MLS® DETAILED SHEET

FOR THE MONTH OF JUL 2020

RESIDENTIAL

Single Family-House
Single Family-Other
Vacant Land

TOTAL

NON-RESIDENTIAL
Farms

Commercial
Multi-Family
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

S Value of Units Sold
Current Month

$39,481,730
$5,491,150
$1,070,000

Census Division 1

# of Units Sold
Current Month

122
27
2

$46,042,880

S0
$512,000
S0

151

# of New Listings
Current Month

140
47
7

# of Active Listings
End of Month

428
155
72

194

$512,000

28

655

w|oO w o

$46,554,880

29

21
166

189

154

223

844




