MLS® DETAILED SHEET FOR THE MONTH OF JUL 2020

Census Division 1

	\$ Value of Units Sold Current Month	# of Units Sold Current Month	# of New Listings Current Month	# of Active Listings End of Month
RESIDENTIAL				
Single Family-House	\$39,481,730	122	140	428
Single Family-Other	\$5,491,150	27	47	155
Vacant Land	\$1,070,000	2	7	72
TOTAL	\$46,042,880	151	194	655
NON-RESIDENTIAL				
Farms	\$0	0	1	21
Commercial	\$512,000	3	28	166
Multi-Family	\$0	0	0	2
TOTAL	\$512,000	3	29	189
GRAND TOTAL	\$46,554,880	154	223	844